Excavator Tilt Bucket Excavator Telescopic Arm 360 Degree
Tilting
Basic Information
China, Guangdong Province
Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery Manufacturing
Co. Ltd
CE, patent, ISO
QXD0021

ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Excavator Tilt Bucket for Excavator Telescopic Arm A Versatility Tool
Excavator Tilt Bucket Overview:
The excavator tilt bucket, specifically designed for mini excavators, offers remarkable versatility. Constructed from high-quality
Shaogang Q355B steel, this bucket for telescopic arm for excavator provides exceptional durability and strength. Various
models of the mini excavator tilt bucket come with different capacities, catering to a range of excavation needs. Enhanced
longevity is achieved through multiple welding beads in high-stress areas, ensuring that each bead is meticulously beveled
before application for added robustness. Capable of tilting approximately 40 degrees left and right, this hydraulic tilt bucket is a
top-selling choice known for its efficiency in tasks such as ramp repairs and soil excavation.
Specifications of Telescopic Arm for Excavators:
Size Model Pin
Diameter(mm) Bucket Width(mm)
<3T ZH-MINI-
1000 <35 1000
3T ZH-32-1200 40 1200
5T ZH-33-1200 45-50 1200
ZH-33-1500 1500
6-8T ZH-34-1200 50-55 1200
ZH-34-1500 1500
10-18T ZH-35-1500 60-70 1550
ZH-35-1800 1800
19-23T ZH-36-1800 80 1800
ZH-36-2000 2000
25-30T ZH-37-2000 90 2000
30-35T ZH-38-2000 100-110 2200
welcome to send your excavator model to us. We will recommend suitable capacity to you.
for m